
Date Day II Semester IV Semester
10:00AM -12 :00Noon 02:00PM-04:00PM

07-06-2021 Monday
BCP201                                                                     

Abnormal Psychology

08-06-2021 Tuesday
BCP401                                                                     

Clinical Psychology I

09-06-2021 Wednesday
CS251                                                                 

Communication Skill-II

10-06-2021 Thursday
BCP402                                                                     

Educational Psychology

11-06-2021 Friday
BCP203                                                                     

Statistics-II

14-06-2021 Monday
BCP403                                                                     

Introduction to Neuro -Psychology

15-06-2021 Tuesday
BCP206                                                                    

Organizational Psychology

16-06-2021 Wednesday
BCP405                                                                    

Environmental Psychology

17-06-2021 Thursday
BCP207                                                                   

Personality Theory

18-06-2021 Friday
BCP406                                                                    

Child Psychology

21-06-2021 Monday
BCP202                                                                     

Research Method-II

22-06-2021 Tuesday
CS451                                                                   

Communication Skill-IV

23-06-2021 Wednesday
BCP205                                                                  

Experimental Psychology  II
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Note :
Students should check the actual time duration with  their course in charge of the exam as 

based on the  mode it may vary from what is mentioned above. The start time remains as 

mentioned above.
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